
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

IRON MAN SECURITY SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0027296000

12

AUG-2021

11-SEP-2021 16:3007-SEP-2021

IHBAS AUG-2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1704979595

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 63043105

Total Members 263

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       3,06,521

Total Refund Advance       1,38,157

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       4,44,678

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is deactivated. Reason : Arrear ECR Case: SEP-2020 ECR Paid after 15 Dec 2020 for some UANS regular
ECR not found

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 5
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,798ABHISHEK
RANA

        1,250        1,8001 101178269149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

RANA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
ADESH GUPTA         1,250        1,8002 101178269154 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ADESH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425ADHUULIYA
DEVI

        1,201        1,7313 101552980159 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423ADHUULIYA

DEVI
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       12,483
AKRAM           913        1,3154 101178269203 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962
AKRAM -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       17,082
ALOK KUMAR         1,250        1,8005 101191884096 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALOK KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
AMIT         1,201        1,7316 101426957519 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
AMIT -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
AMIT KUMAR         1,250        1,8007 101158553061 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AMIT KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
ANAND PAL         1,250        1,8008 100580811224 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANAND PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
ANANDI DEVI         1,201        1,7319 101552980144 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ANANDI DEVI -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80010 101198728826 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80011 101191884054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,798
ANIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80012 100039240682 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,111
ANIT KUMAR         1,105        1,59213 101465357934 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
ANIT KUMAR -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,082
ANITA SAGAR         1,250        1,80014 101178270393 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANITA
SAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
ANKIT         1,250        1,80015 101342858720 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANKIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,454
ANKIT KUMAR         1,057        1,52316 100578749025 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       17,082
ANKUR TYAGI         1,250        1,80017 101178270522 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKUR
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
ANUP KUMAR         1,250        1,80018 101198728963 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANUP
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082ANURAG
SAGAR

        1,250        1,80019 100580581724 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANURAG

SAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
ARTI         1,250        1,80020 101178269773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARTI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
ARUN KUMAR         1,201        1,73121 101180349315 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -
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       18,798ARUN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80022 101178269120 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARUN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,798
ARVIND KUMAR         1,250        1,80023 101293050368 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082ARVIND KUMAR
MADHUKAR

        1,250        1,80024 100578071125 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARVIND
KUMAR
MADHUKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,111ASGAR
HUSSAIN

            0        1,59225 101191884374 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269ASGAR

HUSSAIN
-

       13,269
            0        1,592 - -

       13,797
ASHOK         1,009        1,45426 101178269196 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
ASHOK -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       17,082
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80027 101191884031 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,80028 101279493319 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082ASHWINI
RUHELA

        1,250        1,80029 101178270567 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ASHWINI

RUHELA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,864
AYYUB KHAN         1,250        1,80030 100795351271 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AYYUB KHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082BABITA
SAHGAL

        1,250        1,80031 101191884255 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SAHGAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082BABITA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80032 101253067798 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082BABITA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80033 101178269787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BABLI DEVI         1,250        1,80034 101178269760 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABLI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,864BABU RAM
KATARIYA

        1,250        1,80035 101160081474 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABU RAM

KATARIYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BABY DEVI         1,250        1,80036 101192142309 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABY DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,140BACHCHEE
DEVI

          961        1,38537 101198728835 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538BACHCHEE

DEVI
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       18,798BALESHWAR
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80038 101603888149 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALASHWER

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BALBIR SINGH         1,250        1,80039 101178269235 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BALBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082BALENDU
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80040 101178269242 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BALENDU

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,111
BALVIR         1,105        1,59241 101178270533 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
BALVIR -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,082BANAWARI LAL
YADAV

        1,250        1,80042 101178270579 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BANAWARI

LAL YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BASANT KUMAR         1,250        1,80043 101238769866 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BASANT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       17,082
BEENA         1,250        1,80044 101227097596 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BEENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082BHAN PARTAP
SINGH

        1,250        1,80045 101191884008 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHAN
PARTAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,768
BHAWNA         1,153        1,66246 101198728890 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
BHAWNA -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       17,082BHOLA NATH
DUBEY

        1,250        1,80047 101178270386 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHOLA NATH

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BHUPENDRA         1,250        1,80048 101178270454 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BHUPENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
BINDU LAMBA         1,250        1,80049 101191882961 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BINDU
LAMBA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,111
BRAHAMJEET             0        1,59250 101191884134 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
BRAHAMJEET -

       13,269
            0        1,592 - -

       17,082
BRIJPAL         1,250        1,80051 101178269257 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJPAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,797
CHANDER PAL         1,009        1,45452 101178270113 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115CHANDER
PAL

-
       12,115

            0          445 - -

        3,056
CHHATAR PAL           192          27753 101600685226 N.A.

        2,308            22        2,308CHHATAR
PAL

-
        2,308

            0           85 - -

       14,454
CHITRA         1,057        1,52354 101198728861 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
CHITRA -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,082
DAULAT SINGH         1,250        1,80055 101178269290 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DAULAT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082DAVENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80056 100578086317 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAVENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,572
DEEN
MOHAMMAD
KHAN

        1,250        1,80057
*
10013147134
7

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEN MOHD

KHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
DEEP CHAND         1,250        1,80058 101178269274 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEEP CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,798
DEEPAK KUMAR         1,250        1,80059 100578614278 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
DEEPAK SURI         1,201        1,73160 101191884065 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
DEEPAK SURI -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,425
DEVENDRA         1,201        1,73161 101293050375 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
DEVENDRA -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       11,826
DEVENDRA           865        1,24662 101198728928 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385
DEVENDRA -

       10,385
            0          381 - -

       19,864
DHARAM SINGH         1,250        1,80063 101058554927 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARAM
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082DHARAMENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80064 101191884181 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHARAMEND

RA SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
DHARMENDRA         1,250        1,80065 101191884357 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DHARMENDR
A

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       15,768
DINESH KUMAR         1,153        1,66266 101227490334 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846DINESH
KUMAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,082
DULARI DEVI         1,250        1,80067 101552980100 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DULARI DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082DURGA
PRASAD

        1,250        1,80068 101191884012 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DURGA

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
ERFAN         1,201        1,73169 101178269858 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
ERFAN -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
FARZANA         1,250        1,80070 101222710095 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
FARZANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082FARZANA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,80071 101178270034 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000FARZANA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,044GAJENDER
KUMAR TYAGI

        1,009        1,45472 101176922868 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115

GAJENDER
KUMAR
TYAGI

-
       12,115

            0          445 - -

       17,082GANGA SARAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80073 101191884217 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

GANGA
SARAN
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
GIRIJA RANI         1,250        1,80074 101222710105 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GIRIJA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
GIRISH GUPTA         1,250        1,80075 101222710053 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GIRISH
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
GUDIYA         1,250        1,80076 101178270412 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GUDIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
GYANVEER         1,250        1,80077 101180349304 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GYANVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,572
HARI SHANKAR         1,105        1,59278 100165766261 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269HARI
SHANKAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       17,082
HARIYA         1,250        1,80079 101178269300 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIYA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
HARSH KRITI         1,250        1,80080 101353275321 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARSH KRITI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082HIMANSHU
KUMAR TYAGI

        1,250        1,80081 101191884147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

HIMANSHU
KUMAR
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082JAGDISH
KUMAR SWAMI

        1,250        1,80082 101191884199 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

JAGDISH
KUMAR
SWAMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,454JAI PRAKASH
RANA

        1,057        1,52383 101238769438 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692JAI PRAKASH

RANA
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       16,425
JAIBIR SINGH         1,201        1,73184 101178270109 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
JAIBIR SINGH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       18,798JASWANT
SINGH

        1,250        1,80085 101602910781 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JASWANT

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,454
JAYMAL RANA         1,057        1,52386 101191884303 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692JAYMAL
RANA

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -
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       13,797JITENDER
KUMAR

        1,009        1,45487 101178269337 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       11,826
JITENDRA           865        1,24688 101178270372 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385
JITENDRA -

       10,385
            0          381 - -

       15,111JITENDRA
SINGH

        1,105        1,59289 100578773804 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269JITENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,082
JOGINDRA         1,250        1,80090 100780078171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGINDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
JOGINDRA         1,250        1,80091 101178270081 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JOGINDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       10,512KAMAL JEET
KAUR

          769        1,10892 101178270023 N.A.
        9,231            10        9,231KAMALJEET

KAUR
-

        9,231
            0          339 - -

       17,082
KAPIL         1,250        1,80093 101178269363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAPIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
KAPIL         1,201        1,73194 101178269359 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
KAPIL -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
KAPIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80095 101178270514 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAPIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
KEDAR KUMAR         1,201        1,73196 101293050352 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423KEDAR
KUMAR

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082
KEWAL KUMAR         1,250        1,80097 100056844128 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KEWAL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
KHALIL AHMED         1,201        1,73198 101191884168 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423KHALIL
AHMED

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082KHEM CHAND
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80099 101191884240 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHEM
CHAND
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
KHOOB LAL         1,250        1,800100 101178269371 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KHOOB LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
KISHOR SINGH         1,250        1,800101 101178269392 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHOR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        6,112KRISHANPAL
SHARMA

          384          554102 100706541688 N.A.
        4,615            18        4,615KRISHAN PAL

SHARMA
-

        4,615
            0          170 - -

       17,082KRISHAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800103 101178269385 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082KRISHAN PAL
DHAMA

        1,250        1,800104 101198729399 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHANPAL

DHAMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
KUDARAT         1,250        1,800105 101191882974 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KUDARAT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       11,826
KULDEEP           865        1,246106 101178269407 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385
KULDEEP -

       10,385
            0          381 - -

       13,140
KULDEEP           961        1,385107 101552980128 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538
KULDEEP -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       17,082
KULSUM         1,250        1,800108 101140104749 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KULSUM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       15,768LALTESH
KUMAR GUPTA

        1,153        1,662109 101191884433 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846

LALTESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       10,512
LAXMAN           769        1,108110 101178269424 N.A.

        9,231            10        9,231
LAXMAN -

        9,231
            0          339 - -

       17,082LAXMAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800111 101465357923 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LAXMAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
MADAN PAL         1,250        1,800112 101191884319 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MADAN PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
MADAN SINGH         1,250        1,800113 101191884020 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MADAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,768MADHU
CHAUHAN

        1,153        1,662114 101178270420 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846MADHU

CHAUHAN
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       17,082
MAHESH         1,250        1,800115 101178270099 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425MAHIPAL
KASANA

        1,201        1,731116 101178269430 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423MAHIPAL

KASANA
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,425
MAMTA SINGH         1,201        1,731117 101167193256 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423MAMTA
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082
MAN  BAHADUR         1,250        1,800118 101178269411 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MAN
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        4,584
MANGU SINGH           288          415119 100241028950 N.A.

        3,462            20        3,462MANGU
SINGH

-
        3,462

            0          127 - -

       17,082MANISH KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800120 101178269448 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANISH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
MITLESH         1,250        1,800121 101178270047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MITHLESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
MOBEENA         1,250        1,800122 101191884123 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOBEENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
MOHD AABID         1,250        1,800123 101178269469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MOHD AABID -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082MOHKAM
SINGH

        1,250        1,800124 101239013199 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MOHKAM

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
MONIK KUMAR         1,250        1,800125 101293050347 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONIK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
MONU KUMAR         1,250        1,800126 100578688052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MONU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
MUKESH         1,201        1,731127 100445671072 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
MUKESH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800128 101123240398 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800129
*
10057806469
9

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,483
MUNISH KUMAR           913        1,315130 101191884414 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962MUNISH
KUMAR

-
       10,962

            0          402 - -
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       17,082NARENDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,800131 101341678423 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082NARENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800132 101178269495 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NARENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
NARESH SINGH         1,250        1,800133 101415845746 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NARESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
NAROJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800134 101191884388 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NAROJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
NEENA         1,250        1,800135 101178269836 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NEENA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082NEERAJ
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800136 101293050381 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
NEERAJ TYAGI         1,250        1,800137 101227090047 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEERAJ
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,111
NEMPAL         1,105        1,592138 101178269482 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
NEMPAL -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       18,075
NETRA PAL         1,201        1,731139 101199070765 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
NETRA PAL -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
NIDHI         1,250        1,800140 101178270340 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIDHI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
NITIN KUMAR         1,201        1,731141 101191884083 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       15,768
NITIN  TANWAR         1,153        1,662142 101191884361 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846NITIN
TANWAR

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,082
OMPRAKASH         1,250        1,800143 101178269521 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OMPRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,768
PAPPU KASANA         1,153        1,662144 101178270301 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846PAPPU
KASANA

-
       13,846

            0          509 - -

       17,082PARMOD
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800145 101178270505 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
PARMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800146 101178270227 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PARMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        2,628
PAWAN KUMAR           192          277147 101178269532 N.A.

        2,308            22        2,308PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        2,308

            0           85 - -

       17,082
PAWAN KUMAR         1,250        1,800148 101178269545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
PINTU         1,201        1,731149 101178270150 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
PINTU -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
PRABHA DEVI         1,250        1,800150 101178270197 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRABHA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,100PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,201        1,731151 100925607332 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,044PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,009        1,454152 101196077832 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -
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       14,454PRAMOD
NAGAR

        1,057        1,523153 101341677996 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692PRAMOD

NAGAR
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,082
PREETY         1,250        1,800154 100639529509 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PREETY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
PUJA DEVI         1,250        1,800155 101474339702 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUJA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RACHANA         1,250        1,800156 101552980214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RACHANA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
RADHA RAMAN         1,201        1,731157 100578619114 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423RADHA
RAMAN

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082
RAHUL         1,250        1,800158 101222710122 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAHUL         1,250        1,800159 101191884077 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAJ BALA         1,250        1,800160 101178269815 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ BALA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAJ DULARI         1,250        1,800161 100535884976 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ DULARI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,800162 101178270068 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,111
RAJ KUMAR         1,105        1,592163 101133901338 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
RAJ KUMAR -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       15,111
RAJA RAM         1,105        1,592164 101191884342 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
RAJA RAM -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,082
RAJDEV         1,250        1,800165 101191884286 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJDEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,884RAJENDER
KUMAR

          577          831166 101178269578 N.A.
        6,923            14        6,923RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

        6,923
            0          254 - -

       18,075RAJENDRA
SHARMA

        1,201        1,731167
*
10057235033
9

N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RAJENDER

SHARMA
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
RAJESH         1,250        1,800168 101191883999 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
RAJESH         1,201        1,731169 101227490368 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
RAJESH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       15,111
RAJESH KUMAR         1,105        1,592170 101178269584 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

        5,913
RAJESH KUMAR           432          623171 100579221671 N.A.

        5,192            17        5,192RAJESH
KUMAR

-
        5,192

            0          191 - -

       17,082
RAJESH KUMAR         1,250        1,800172 101191884201 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,111RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,105        1,592173 101178270355 N.A.
       13,269             3       13,269RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       13,797RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,009        1,454174 101222710076 N.A.
       12,115             5       12,115RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       12,115
            0          445 - -
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       16,425RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,201        1,731175 101178269597 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
RAKESH SINGH         1,250        1,800176 101178269606 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425RAM PRATAP
SINGH

        1,201        1,731177 101178270551 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423RAM PRATAP

SINGH
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
RAM SINGH         1,250        1,800178 101178270546 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAMESH PAL         1,250        1,800179 101191884106 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAMESH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RAMESH SINGH         1,250        1,800180 101191884293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,798RANANJAY
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800181 100662055577 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RANANJAY

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,111
RAVI         1,105        1,592182 101465357910 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269
RAVI -

       13,269
            0          487 - -

       17,082RAVINDER
KUMAR DUBEY

        1,250        1,800183 101178270431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAVINDER
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082RAVINDRA
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800184 101178270580 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
REENA BHATIA         1,250        1,800185 101178270052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000REENA
BHATIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
REETA DEVI         1,250        1,800186 101552980171 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REETA DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
RENU RAJORIA         1,250        1,800187 101178270496 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RENU
RAJORIA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,864ROHTASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800188 100740178518 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROHTASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SAAJAN
PASWAN

        1,250        1,800189 101265172991 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SAAJAN

PASWAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,140
SACHIN           961        1,385190 101178269623 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538
SACHIN -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       17,082
SACHIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800191 101178270291 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082SADDAM
HUSSAIN

        1,250        1,800192 101191884335 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SADDAM

HUSSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,454
SANDEEP KAUR         1,057        1,523193 101222710069 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692SANDEEP
KAUR

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       17,082
SANGEETA         1,250        1,800194 101178269827 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANGEETA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
SANJAY         1,201        1,731195 101178269647 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SANJAY -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
SANJAY GOYAL         1,250        1,800196 100578157505 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
GOYAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

10 / 14DSNHP0027296000 / AUG-2021 / 11-SEP-2021 16:30



EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       17,082
SANJAY GUPTA         1,250        1,800197 101191884238 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SANJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,800198 101178269675 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,483
SANJEEV           913        1,315199 101198729415 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962
SANJEEV -

       10,962
            0          402 - -

       17,082
SANJEEV         1,250        1,800200 101178269668 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,768SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,153        1,662201 101178269652 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       14,454
SANJIV TOMAR         1,057        1,523202 101157475998 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692SANJIV
TOMAR

-
       12,692

            0          466 - -

       17,082SANTOSH
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800203 101178270329 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SARITA RANI         1,250        1,800204 101238769845 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SARITA RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425
SAROJ         1,201        1,731205 101178269843 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SAROJ -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       15,768
SASHI DEVI         1,153        1,662206 101180349327 N.A.

       13,846             2       13,846
SASHI DEVI -

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       16,425
SATBIR SINGH         1,201        1,731207 101191884264 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423SATBIR
SINGH

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       13,140SATENDRA
SHARMA

          961        1,385208 100535418561 N.A.
       11,538             6       11,538SATENDRA

SHARMA
-

       11,538
            0          424 - -

       17,082
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,800209 101178270215 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,826
SURABH PAL           865        1,246210 101426957535 N.A.

       10,385             8       10,385SAURABH
PAL

-
       10,385

            0          381 - -

       17,082
SAVITRI         1,250        1,800211 101552980185 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SAVITRI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SHABAB         1,250        1,800212 101178270121 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHABAB -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SHAMIM
BEGAM

        1,250        1,800213 101178270408 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAMIM

BEGAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SHANKAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800214 101192637065 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANKAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SHARDA         1,250        1,800215 101199600440 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHARDA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SHEETLA
PRASAD
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800216 101178269699 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHEETLA
PRASAD
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082SHIV KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800217 101191883981 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIV KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,768SHOKINDAR
SINGH

        1,153        1,662218 101178270145 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846SHOKINDAR

SINGH
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -
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       17,082
SHRI CHAND         1,250        1,800219 101191884152 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRI CHAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SHRI RAM         1,250        1,800220 101178270243 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRI RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SIKANDAR
HUSAIN

        1,250        1,800221 101191884326 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SIKANDAR

HUSAIN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SOHENVEER         1,250        1,800222 101178269718 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SOHENVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SONIYA         1,250        1,800223

*
10053520036
5

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SONIYA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425
SUBHASH         1,201        1,731224 100855800899 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423
SUBHASH -

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       17,082
SUBHASH         1,250        1,800225 101178269739 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUBHASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        6,112SUBHASH
CHAND

          384          554226 101058441116 N.A.
        4,615            18        4,615SUBHASH

CHAND
-

        4,615
            0          170 - -

       17,082
SUBHASH
CHAND
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800227 101206806481 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUBHASH
CHAND
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,768SUBHASH
CHANDRA

        1,153        1,662228 101178270465 N.A.
       13,846             2       13,846SUBHASH

CHANDRA
-

       13,846
            0          509 - -

       17,082
SUBHASH         1,250        1,800229

*
10111088705
8

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

SAINI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SUBHASH
SINGH

        1,250        1,800230 101178270270 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUBHASH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,454SUDHIR
SHARMA

        1,057        1,523231 101178269725 N.A.
       12,692             4       12,692SUDHIR

SHARMA
-

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       11,169
SUMIT PRASAD           817        1,177232 101238769850 N.A.

        9,808             9        9,808SUMIT
PRASAD

-
        9,808

            0          360 - -

       14,454
SUNIL         1,057        1,523233 101198728937 N.A.

       12,692             4       12,692
SUNIL -

       12,692
            0          466 - -

       17,082
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800234 101222710114 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800235 101178270483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082SUNIL KUMAR
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800236 101353275309 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUNIL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SUNIL SHARMA         1,250        1,800237 101198728842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,100
SURENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,201        1,731238 100706076839 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423

SURENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082SURENDRA
KUMAR VERMA

        1,250        1,800239 101222710082 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURENDRA
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       10,512
SURESH DEVI           769        1,108240 101178269794 N.A.

        9,231            10        9,231SURESH
DEVI

-
        9,231

            0          339 - -

       17,082SURESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800241 100578261676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
SURVIR GUPTA         1,250        1,800242 100714812414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURVIR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082SUSHIL
BANSAL

        1,250        1,800243 101178269756 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL

BANSAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082SUSHIL KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800244 101198728857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SUSHIL
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SUSHIL MISHRA         1,250        1,800245 101426957526 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
SUSHMA DEVI         1,250        1,800246 101465357820 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHMA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,425TASLEEM
BEGAM

        1,201        1,731247 101178269804 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423TASLEEM

BEGAM
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       16,425
TINKU SHARMA         1,201        1,731248 101178270364 N.A.

       14,423             1       14,423TINKU
SHARMA

-
       14,423

            0          530 - -

       17,082TRIBHUWAN
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,800249 101136912230 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TRIBHUWAN

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,425TTRILOK SINGH
BISHT

        1,201        1,731250 101341678410 N.A.
       14,423             1       14,423TTRILOK

SINGH BISHT
-

       14,423
            0          530 - -

       19,864
UDAIVIR SINGH         1,250        1,800251 100856986879 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000UDAIVIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
USHA         1,250        1,800252 100578707285 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
USHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
VICKY         1,250        1,800253 101552980163 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VICKY -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,111
VICKY PARCHA         1,105        1,592254 101178270075 N.A.

       13,269             3       13,269VICKY
PARCHA

-
       13,269

            0          487 - -

       12,483
VIDHYA SAGAR           913        1,315255 101552980205 N.A.

       10,962             7       10,962VIDHYA
SAGAR

-
       10,962

            0          402 - -

       13,797
VINAV         1,009        1,454256 101341678406 N.A.

       12,115             5       12,115
VINAV -

       12,115
            0          445 - -

       18,798
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,800257 101239789146 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082
VIPIN         1,250        1,800258 101178270262 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082
VIPIN KUMAR         1,250        1,800259 101552980137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
VIPIN KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,864VIRENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,800260 101242153495 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIRENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,082VISHWA NATH
GUPTA

        1,250        1,800261 100535649164 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VISHWA

NATH GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       17,082YOGENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800262 101100074439 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

YOGENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,082YOGESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800263 101341677983 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000YOGESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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